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	NetU500_24
	Pins
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	NetU500_25
	Pins
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	NetU500_26
	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	NetU500_43
	Pins
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	NetU500_45
	Pins
	U500-45


	NetU500_47
	Pins
	U500-47


	NetU500_60
	Pins
	U500-60


	NetX501_9
	Pins
	X501-9


	PE
	Pins
	C538-2
	C539-2
	R515-1
	R516-1


	PE_USB
	Pins
	C538-1
	R515-2
	X500-SH


	PRTCTL2
	Pins
	U500-14
	U501-3
	U501-4

	NetLabels
	PRTCTL2
	PRTCTL2


	PRTCTL3
	Pins
	U500-16
	U503-3
	U503-4

	NetLabels
	PRTCTL3
	PRTCTL3


	RX_N
	Pins
	C517-1
	D502-3
	R508-1
	U500-53
	X501-8

	NetLabels
	RX_N


	RX_P
	Pins
	C516-1
	D502-4
	R507-1
	U500-52
	X501-7

	NetLabels
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	SPD_LED
	Pins
	R510-2
	U500-22

	NetLabels
	SPD_LED
	SPD_LED


	TX_N
	Pins
	C515-1
	D502-6
	R506-1
	U500-56
	X501-4

	NetLabels
	TX_N


	TX_P
	Pins
	C514-1
	D502-1
	R505-1
	U500-55
	X501-3

	NetLabels
	TX_P
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	Pins
	C502-1
	C503-1
	C504-1
	D500-5
	U501-1
	X500-A1

	NetLabels
	USB2_5V0
	USB2_5V0


	USB3_5V0
	Pins
	C509-1
	C510-1
	C511-1
	D501-5
	U503-1
	X500-B1

	NetLabels
	USB3_5V0
	USB3_5V0


	USB_CM_N
	Pins
	U500-58

	NetLabels
	USB_CM_N

	Ports
	USB_CM_N


	USB_CM_P
	Pins
	U500-59

	NetLabels
	USB_CM_P

	Ports
	USB_CM_P


	USBA_N
	Pins
	D500-3
	U500-3

	NetLabels
	USBA_N


	USBA_P
	Pins
	D500-1
	U500-4

	NetLabels
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	USBB_N
	Pins
	D501-3
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	Pins
	D501-1
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	USBC_N
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	U500-8
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	USBC_N


	USBC_P
	Pins
	U500-9
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	Ports
	USBC_P


	VDDA33
	Pins
	C528-1
	C529-1
	C530-1
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	R505-2
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	R509-2
	U500-5
	U500-10
	U500-49
	U500-51
	U500-54
	U500-57
	U500-64
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	+5V0_USB_OFF~
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	USB.USB_CM_N
	USB.USB_CM_P
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	USB.USBC_N
	USB.USBC_P
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	LD600-k1

	LD600B
	LD600-a2
	LD600-k2

	LD601A
	LD601-a1
	LD601-k1

	LD601B
	LD601-a2
	LD601-k2

	LD602A
	LD602-a1
	LD602-k1

	LD602B
	LD602-a2
	LD602-k2

	R600
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	R601
	R601-1
	R601-2

	R602
	R602-1
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	Nets
	3V3
	Pins
	LD600-a2
	R600-2
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	Pins
	C600-2
	LD600-k1
	LD601-k1
	LD601-k2
	LD602-k1
	LD602-k2
	R603-1
	R607-1
	T600-2
	T601-2


	LED_AGRN
	Pins
	R604-2

	NetLabels
	LED_AGRN
	LED_AGRN

	Ports
	LED_AGRN


	LED_ARED
	Pins
	R606-2

	NetLabels
	LED_ARED
	LED_ARED

	Ports
	LED_ARED


	LED_BGRN
	Pins
	R608-2

	NetLabels
	LED_BGRN
	LED_BGRN

	Ports
	LED_BGRN


	LED_BRED
	Pins
	R609-2

	NetLabels
	LED_BRED
	LED_BRED

	Ports
	LED_BRED


	LED_PWRGRN
	Pins
	LD600-a1
	R600-1
	T600-3

	NetLabels
	LED_PWRGRN


	LED_PWRRED
	Pins
	D600-2
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	R607-2

	NetLabels
	LED_PWRRED
	LED_PWRRED
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	LED_PWRRED


	LED_PWRRED1
	Pins
	R602-1
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	NetLabels
	LED_PWRRED1
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	Pins
	C600-1
	R601-2
	T600-1


	NetD600_1
	Pins
	D600-1
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	Pins
	LD600-k2
	R602-2
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	Pins
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	R604-1
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	Pins
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	R606-1
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	R609-1
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	Pins
	R605-2
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	U703
	U703-1
	U703-2
	U703-3
	U703-4
	U703-5
	U703-6
	U703-7
	U703-8
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	3V3
	Pins
	C700-2
	C704-2
	D700-1
	R700-2
	R701-2
	U700-10
	U703-8
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	Pins
	C700-1
	C701-1
	C703-2
	C704-1
	U700-1
	U700-TP
	U701-2
	U701-8
	U703-4


	NetC701_2
	Pins
	C701-2
	C703-1
	R702-1
	U701-15
	U701-16


	NetD700_3
	Pins
	D700-3
	R702-2


	NetU700_4
	Pins
	U700-4
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	Pins
	U700-5
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	Pins
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	Pins
	U703-1


	NetU703_2
	Pins
	U703-2


	NetU703_3
	Pins
	U703-3


	NetU703_7
	Pins
	U703-7


	OPTIGA_RST
	Pins
	U700-9

	NetLabels
	OPTIGA_RST

	Ports
	OPTIGA_RST


	OPTIGA_SCL
	Pins
	R700-1
	U700-8
	U701-1
	U703-6

	NetLabels
	OPTIGA_SCL

	Ports
	OPTIGA_SCL


	OPTIGA_SDA
	Pins
	R701-1
	U700-2
	U700-3
	U701-4
	U703-5

	NetLabels
	OPTIGA_SDA

	Ports
	OPTIGA_SDA



	Ports
	I2C_SECU
	I2C_SECU.I2C_SCL
	I2C_SECU.I2C_SDA
	I2C_SECU.RST_SECU
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